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Description

197805030000
53300

05/03/1978
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES GRAINGER,
MARY L.
ETAL

24 996 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:318 Pg:224
Instr
#:19710719000
029260

200308010004
98050

08/01/2003
11:10:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG,
MICHAEL D

11 48 Lot#:11
Book:11 Pg:48

200308070005
16520

08/07/2003
12:24:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

200307310004
96040

200403150001
30510

03/15/2004
10:06:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

200402260000
98720

200407260004
12630

07/26/2004
11:42:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

200407130003
85900

200408090004
46050

08/09/2004
02:01:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

200407090003
79180

200409090005
02380

09/09/2004
12:47:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

200408190004
63950

200409150005
13240

09/15/2004
12:50:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

200408100004
49810

200502230000
87120

02/23/2005
12:53:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

200411190006
37760

200503080001
05880

03/08/2005
11:11:13

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BUILDING
STARZ LLC

200503080001
05870

200504140001
76160

04/14/2005
10:54:26

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200504140001
76130

200507010003
30010

07/01/2005
12:44:24

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE SRYGLEY,
EVA A WATA

20 112 Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:112
Sub:SOMMER
SBY
TOWNHOMES

200511290006
14700

11/29/2005
08:17:53

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

200510180005
40810



200512010006
20880

12/01/2005
09:21:17

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

200510130005
33730

200603230001
37180

03/23/2006
12:50:34

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
MARC B

200202120000
73971

200605020002
05210

05/02/2006
10:48:07

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HELLING,
WINSTON G

28 41 200604170001
77170

Lot#:413
Book:28 Pg:41
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
4TH SECTOR

200605230002
42580

05/23/2006
08:51:44

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMP, DENZIL
B AKA

34 117 Lot#:132
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200605160002
29610

05/16/2006
09:49:58

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES SINGH
BIKRAM J

200306170003
79050

200607050003
20270

07/05/2006
02:03:12

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE RANDAZZO,
BRYAN A

13 126 Lot#:10
Book:13
Pg:126
Sub:AUGUSTA
POINTE FINAL
PLAT

200607060003
23730

07/06/2006
01:40:55

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

200605260002
50950

200608070003
80930

08/07/2006
01:55:12

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CECIL S AKA

8 89 Lot#:17 Book:8
Pg:89
Sub:BRUSH
CREEK
FARMS

200609120004
50290

09/12/2006
10:00:02

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE CEFALU NICK
JR TRUSTEE

17 131 Lot#:42
Book:17
Pg:131
Sub:GREENFI
ELD SECTORS
4 AND 6

200609280004
81670

09/28/2006
10:50:25

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES GENERATION
S ADULT
CARE INC

200002240000
57411

200610160005
10450

10/16/2006
10:34:51

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE HORNE,
JEFFREY L

10 84 Lot#:50
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 9TH
SECTOR

200611130005
55770

11/13/2006
03:57:06

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLEY,
ROBERT M

21 93 Lot#:203
Book:21 Pg:93
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR

200612290006
35360

12/29/2006
10:22:14

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE TORBERT,
GREGORY E

7 97 Lot#:22 Blk:7
Book:7 Pg:97
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND FOURTH
SECTOR



200612290006
36640

12/29/2006
12:41:20

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

200611130005
54990

200706010002
55160

06/01/2007
08:59:26

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

200706010002
55150

200708290004
06090

08/29/2007
08:45:29

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

200708010003
58430

200801240000
31320

01/24/2008
09:27:49

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE ERWIN,
MARTIN L

5 122 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:122
Sub:GROSS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH
FIRSST
PHASE OF
FIRST
SECTOR


