Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMINIS									ADMINIST	RATION;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197805030000 53300	05/03/1978 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAINGER, MARY L. ETAL	24	996			Bk Type:MORT Bk:318 Pg:224 Instr #:19710719000 029260	
200308010004 98050	08/01/2003 11:10:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG, MICHAEL D			11	48		Lot#:11 Book:11 Pg:48
200308070005 16520	08/07/2003 12:24:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					200307310004 96040	
200403150001 30510	03/15/2004 10:06:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					200402260000 98720	
200407260004 12630	07/26/2004 11:42:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					200407130003 85900	
200408090004 46050	08/09/2004 02:01:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					200407090003 79180	
200409090005 02380	09/09/2004 12:47:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					200408190004 63950	
200409150005 13240	09/15/2004 12:50:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					200408100004 49810	
200502230000 87120	02/23/2005 12:53:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					200411190006 37760	
200503080001 05880	03/08/2005 11:11:13	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BUILDING STARZ LLC					200503080001 05870	
200504140001 76160	04/14/2005 10:54:26	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200504140001 76130	
200507010003 30010	07/01/2005 12:44:24	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SRYGLEY, EVA A WATA			20	112		Lot#:4 Book:20 Pg:112 Sub:SOMMER SBY TOWNHOMES
200511290006 14700	11/29/2005 08:17:53	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					200510180005 40810	

200512010006	12/01/2005	SMALL	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/	BIRMINGHAM	I			200510130005	
20880	09:21:17	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON		TRANSFER	CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY				33730	
200603230001 37180	03/23/2006 12:50:34	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON MARC B				200202120000 73971	
200605020002 05210	05/02/2006 10:48:07	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HELLING, WINSTON G		28	41	200604170001 77170	Lot#:413 Book:28 Pg:41 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 4TH SECTOR
200605230002 42580	05/23/2006 08:51:44	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMP, DENZIL B AKA		34	117		Lot#:132 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200605160002 29610	05/16/2006 09:49:58	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	SINGH BIKRAM J				200306170003 79050	
200607050003 20270	07/05/2006 02:03:12	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RANDAZZO, BRYAN A		13	126		Lot#:10 Book:13 Pg:126 Sub:AUGUSTA POINTE FINAL PLAT
200607060003 23730	07/06/2006 01:40:55	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC				200605260002 50950	
200608070003 80930	08/07/2006 01:55:12	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CECIL S AKA		8	89		Lot#:17 Book:8 Pg:89 Sub:BRUSH CREEK FARMS
200609120004 50290	09/12/2006 10:00:02	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CEFALU NICK JR TRUSTEE		17	131		Lot#:42 Book:17 Pg:131 Sub:GREENFI ELD SECTORS 4 AND 6
200609280004 81670	09/28/2006 10:50:25	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	GENERATION S ADULT CARE INC				200002240000 57411	
200610160005 10450	10/16/2006 10:34:51	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORNE, JEFFREY L		10	84		Lot#:50 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 9TH SECTOR
200611130005 55770	11/13/2006 03:57:06	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLEY, ROBERT M		21	93		Lot#:203 Book:21 Pg:93 Sub:YELLOWL EAF RIDGE ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
200612290006 35360	12/29/2006 10:22:14	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TORBERT, GREGORY E		7	97		Lot#:22 Blk:7 Book:7 Pg:97 Sub:SOUTHWI ND FOURTH SECTOR

200612290006 36640	12/29/2006 12:41:20	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC				200611130005 54990	
200706010002 55160	06/01/2007 08:59:26	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T CO				200706010002 55150	
200708290004 06090	08/29/2007 08:45:29	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC				200708010003 58430	
200801240000 31320	01/24/2008 09:27:49	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ERWIN, MARTIN L		5	122		Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:122 Sub:GROSS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH FIRSST PHASE OF FIRST SECTOR